Wentworth Park: 10 April 2021

R1
18:27 | 5th Grade 520m

18:27 10 Apr

NAME

Simply Houdini

IH

Ritza Daniel

Keeping On
Aston Reward
Ebby Rapper
Black Chilli
Wendy Byrde

Fun Guy Ebby

RESE Qv

AR
(=7

Double My Bubble

Weblec Pearl

R3 trophyland.com.au
19:07 | 5th Grade 520m
19:07 10 Apr
NAME

Rhyme Nor Reason
E Fire Up Karen

3 Light And Lily
n Loui Wonton

5 Simply Smudge
E Enjoy Yourself
All Star Punk
E Dip It In

,/93 Double My Bubble

ﬁ@ Weblec Pearl

GBOTA Welcome to Wp

TRAINER

Peter Rodgers
Andrew Bell
John Callaughan
Jason Mackay
Michael Eberand
Amanda Brunton
Justin King
Michael Eberand
Michael Clayton

Christopher Carl

TRAINER

John Finn

Harry Sarkis
Jordan Tweddle
John Smart
Peter Rodgers
Peter Mattress
James Coyle
Raymond Smith
Michael Clayton

Christopher Carl

Kennel closes 17:57

PRIZE MONEY
$7,600

$5,000 - $1,500 - $1,100

$5K - $1.5K - $1.1K
LAST 4 BEST T/D

3362  30.23
1583  30.06
2226 NBT
1224 29.90
1142 30.21
2116 29.76
6134  30.55
2464  30.49
5523  29.96
7574  29.84

PRIZE MONEY

$7,600

$5,000 - $1,500 - $1,100

$5K - $1.5K - $1.1K
LAST 4 BEST T/D

6451 29.89
1354 29.99
66F7 29.97
7851 30.11
3143 29.92
4247  30.03
7648  29.94
1512 29.76
5523  29.96
7574  29.84

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

Sense (I)
5th Grade 520m
18:47 10 Apr

NAME

Cumbria Dreaming

Kotoni Banner

18:47

Bit Flash
Redshift Seven
Papi Go Fast
Jax Kade

Rose Of Lachlan

Tradie's Mate

Ryl - (o () = T3 b

Simply Smudge

Sarita

=\ 1N

(7

F

° D
PN

19:28 10 Apr

NAME

Manderley

IH

w/-= Shanjo Prince
Zipping Vernon
Idle Ranger
Fence Lady
Maldini

Carry The One

E Chrissie Banner

,9; Weblec Pearl
Z N )
ﬂO] Along The Line

~ o~ O3

Vale Pat Ambrosoli
4th/5th Grade 520m

\

TDOGS

R2 Ausure Regional Ultra Sense Final Ultra

TRAINER

Stephen Fitch
Barry Gibbons
Michael Clayton
John Little
Robert Camilleri
Jodie Lord

Troy Macdonald
Shaun Kirby
Peter Rodgers

Jodie Lord

TRAINER

George Borg
Mark Gatt

Mark Davidson
Jodie Lord
Andrew Bell
Danielle Matic
Christopher Carl
Barry Gibbons
Christopher Carl

Peter Bigeni

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$22,500

$15,000 - $5,000 - $2,500

$15K - $5K - $2.5K
LAST 4 BEST T/D

4232 30.05
1622 29.73
1411 29.64
3241 29.68
2142 30.25
5172 29.93
4141 29.89
3241 30.03
3143 29.92
7263 29.86

PRIZE MONEY

$8,370

$5,500 - $1,650 - $1,220

$5.5K - $1.7K - $1.2K
LAST 4 BEST T/D

7511 30.36
4153 29.76
3377  29.92
1715 30.12
2176 29.81
4143 29.93
6442  30.08
8251 29.79
7574  29.84
5645  29.98
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Wentworth Park: 10 April 2021

19:47 | Non Graded 520m
19:47 10 Apr

NAME

Louis Rumble

E Teddy The Bear
3 Coast Model
n Super Estrella
5 Irinka Riley
E Opal Rocks
Zipping Pearson
E Jungle Deuce
{93 Dip It In
ﬁo Mr. Ticket

25:; Non Graded 520m
20:31 10 Apr
NAME

Lakeview Walter
E Faithy Bale
3 Ritza Coen
Flying Ricciardo (SCR)

5 Fire Legend

E Shima Jake
Zulu Warlord
E Spritley Ebony

i Y

,/9; It's A Rush

2N . )
ﬂ@ Jim Zarr Dashian

R5 Sen 1170 New Sensation New Sensation (g3) F

TRAINER

Stephen Kavanagh
Christine Proctor
Jodie Lord

David Smith
Raymond Smith
Jodie Lord

John Finn
Raymond Smith
Raymond Smith

Jodie Lord

The Ambrosoli the Ambrosoli (g3) F

TRAINER

Monique Whelan
Andrea Dailly
Mark Gatt

Kristy Sultana
Mark Moroney
Andrea Dailly
Michael Hardman
Jodie Lord
Gerard Bowe

Brooke Ennis

Kennel closes 17:57

PRIZE MONEY
$33,000

$25,000 - $5,000 - $3,000

$25K - $5K - $3K
LAST 4

1721

2611

1741

3162

1311

2662

5442

6251

1512

1372

PRIZE MONEY
$33,000

$25,000 - $5,000

$25K - $5K - $3K
LAST 4

F124

2333

3433

1114

2313

1614

1113

4234

1435

3325

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

29.61

29.87

29.62

29.68

29.66

29.78

29.88

29.58

29.76

29.76

- $3,000

BEST T/D

29.58

29.69

29.49

29.22

29.70

29.93

29.57

29.83

29.76

29.74

Association Cup
Non Graded 720m
20:07 10 Apr

NAME

20:07

Prim And Proper
Burn Time
Here's Tears
Fernando Cazz
Let's See

Maggie Moo Moo

Stanley Road
E Zipping Niseko

,/93 Sneaky Marquee
ﬁO] Torpedo Tears

R8
20:54

Golden Easter Eg
Non Graded 520m
20:54 10 Apr

NAME

Farmor Beach

w/-= Vicki's Queen

3 Wow
Baroque Knight

5 Devel sixteen
E Fire On Ice
Zipping Kyrgios
E Tommy Shelby
293 Faithy Bale
ﬁ(ﬂ Ritza Coen

\

TDOGS

R6 Wests Group Association Cup Final

TRAINER

David Smith
Keith Hellmuth
Robert Britton
Kayla Cottrell
Mark Davidson
Darren Johnstone
Mark Gatt

Luke Adams
Peter Lagogiane

Christopher Perry

Ladbrokes Golden Easter Egg Final

TRAINER

Wayne Scott
Peter Lagogiane
Danielle Matic
Stephen Keep
Jessica Sharp
Mark Moroney
John Finn

Steve Withers
Andrea Dailly

Mark Gatt

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$100,000

$75,000 - $15,000 - $10,000
$75K - $15K - $10K

LAST 4 BEST T/D
AR 42.15
2111 42.11
7463 42.16
1353 42.23
4232 41.98
1172 42.34
AR 41.92
1442 42.11
3123 42.39
3114 4224
PRIZE MONEY

$315,000
$250,000 - $40,000 - $25,000
$250K - $40K - $25K

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4632 29.81
5121 29.62
2211 29.38
1522 29.96
4121 29.54
6121 29.64
4112 29.37
1112 29.40
2333 29.69
3433 29.49
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Wentworth Park: 10 April 2021

Cumbria Jim
Outside World
Sizzle Fly

Sarita

Chasing Mavis
Impress Troy (SCR)

Five Second Rule

E Opinions
Y
,/9/’ Along The Line
-~ fl
’
.](ﬂ Double My Bubble

R11 Wests Group Macarthur

22:1g | Free For All 520m

22:18 10 Apr
NAME

Lakeview Cruiser
Ebby Jet Power
Vacant Box
Pablo Mouse
Unreal Ethics
Vacant Box
Royal Emgrand

Could Be Magic

R9 Bob Payne Sprint Coming Up
21:36 | 5th Grade 520m
21:36 10 Apr
NAME

TRAINER

Stephen Fitch
Christopher Carl
Andrew Bell
Jodie Lord

John Callaughan
Jason Mackay
David Smith
Marie Burton
Peter Bigeni

Michael Clayton

TRAINER

Luke Whelan

Michael Eberand

Sam Sultana

David Smith

Luke Azzopardi

Michael Clayton

Kennel closes 17:57

PRIZE MONEY
$7,600

$5,000 - $1,500 - $1,100
$5K - $1.5K - $1.1K

LAST 4

4133

F224

8416

7263

3321

1111

5712

1421

5645

5523

PRIZE MONEY
$9,200

BEST T/D

30.23

29.86

30.27

29.86

30.29

NBT

30.17

30.17

29.98

29.96

$6,000 - $1,850 - $1,350
$6K - $1.9K - $1.4K

LAST 4

3772

1581

1523

1416

2225

5136

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

NBT

29.40

29.90

29.54

29.84

30.03

R10

22:00

M1/M2/M3 520m

22:00 10 Apr

NAME

You Dee Elle
Buck's Future

Onyx Chief

Cawborne Marty (SCR)

Vacant Box

No Problem Here

Sunburnt Highway

Zest To Excel

Ladies Bracelet Up Next

TDOGS

.com.gau

TRAINER

Kayla-Jane Coleman
Sydney Swain
Michael Clayton

Benjamin Talbot

Michael Clayton
Judith Richardson

Allen Williams

~\\

PRIZE MONEY

$7,600

$5,000 - $1,500 - $1,100
$5K - $1.5K - $1.1K

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4666 30.32
6525 29.58
4558 30.47
1116 29.78
2341 29.80
1123 29.65
5154 30.08
Page 3 of 3



